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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-PAN---- Applicant responses 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Feb 23, 2018 at 3:00 PM
To: "Roy, Bhabesh" <broy@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Brown, Tim" <Tim.Brown@gov.nu.ca>, "Ruediger, Ralph"
<rruediger@gov.nu.ca>, "Lusty, Megan" <mlusty@gov.nu.ca>
Bcc: Distro Qikiqtani <distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt from Community and Government Services on behalf of the Hamlet of
Pangnirtung, responses to comments raised by interested parties, copy attached, a reminder in accordance with pre-
hearing decision:

 Any presentations (e.g. PowerPoint Presentations, etc.) upon which anyone intends to rely at the Public Hearing
must be filed with the Board on or before Friday, March 9, 2018;
If the Interveners and/or the Applicant file additional written submissions, final responses and presentation materials
as outlined above, they are also required to provide an Executive Summary of their written submissions in both
English and Inuktitut and fully translated copies of their presentation materials or final responses in English and
Inuktitut at the same time as they file the full submission; and
The Board requires any party requesting French translation of the Executive Summary materials, presentation
materials and/or requesting the Board to provide simultaneous French translation at the Public Hearing to make
such requests to the Board in writing on or before Monday, February 26, 2018. 

Regards,

Richard

 

180223 3AM-PAN---- Response to DFO_ECCC_INAC_comments-ILAE.pdf 
595K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6a382f141f&view=att&th=161c4aeef68a1d75&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_je0gmb9j0&safe=1&zw

